
Course Faculty Leads Email 

BIOL 105 Tori Schneider victoria.schneider@montgomerycollege.edu 

BIOL 106 Tori Schneider victoria.schneider@montgomerycollege.edu 

BIOL 130 Janet Norcross janet.norcross@montgomerycollege.edu 

BIOL 131 Alex Micich alex.micich@montgomerycollege.edu 

BIOL 150 Antonio Del Castillo-Olivares  antonio.delcastillo-olivares@montgomerycollege.edu  

BIOL 202 Steve Tsang hsinyi.tsang@montgomerycollege.edu 

BIOL 212/L Leah Allen leah.allen@montgomerycollege.edu 

BIOL 213/L Leah Allen leah.allen@montgomerycollege.edu  

BIOL 226 Jeff Chyatte jeff.chyatte@montgomerycollege.edu 

BIOL 228 Alex Micich alex.micich@ montgomerycollege.edu 

CHEM 099 Fotis Nifiatis   fotis.nifiatis@montgomerycollege.edu 

 Thomas Chen thomas.chen@montgomerycollege.edu 

CHEM 109 Craig Benson craig.benson@montgomerycollege.edu  

CHEM 131 Fotis Nifiatis fotis.nifiatis@montgomerycollege.edu 

BIOT – All courses Lori Kelman lori.kelman@montgomerycollege.edu 
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